
 

 
 
 

             10100 Pioneer Blvd Ste 200, Santa Fe Springs CA 90670  
 

Office Hours:  
Mondays to Thursdays, 7:30am to 5:00pm 
*Closed holidays 

 

The following must be submitted by mail or walk in: 
1. Application  
2. Paramedic State License Card or print out from EMS Verification 
3. Fee 

 

ACCREDITATION EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2025 
Applicants who arrive late or not pre-registered will not be admitted. 

Wednesday January 8 Wednesday July 2 
Wednesday February 5 Wednesday August 6 
Wednesday March 5 Wednesday September 3 
Wednesday April 2 Wednesday October 8 
Wednesday May 7 Wednesday November 5 
Wednesday June 4 Wednesday December 3 

 
 

Application deadline is one week prior to the exam date. 
*If at capacity, applicant will be scheduled for the next available date. 

 

All applications received after the deadline will be scheduled for the next available date. 
 

Applicant must show proof of a confirmation email or letter to be admitted to the exam. 

Approved for 3 hours of non-instructor based EMS Continuing Education by California 
EMS CEP # 19-0001 

CE credit and LA county accreditation will be issued ONLY UPON passing the accreditation exam 
and submitting a completed course evaluation as instructed. 

 

EMS Agency Website: http://dhs.lacounty.gov/wps/portal/dhs/ems 
 
 
 
 

http://dhs.lacounty.gov/wps/portal/dhs/ems

